
MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 SEM-1 

 II ECE A          W.E.F. 21stAug, 2023 

 
DAY 

1 
9:30AM-
10:40AM 

2 
10:40AM-
11:40AM 

 

3 
11:50PM-
12:50PM 

 
4 

1:40PM-
2:40PM 

5 
2:40PM-
3:40PM 

 
Monday 

SS AC 

BIO 
BREAK 

PRP 

LUNCH 

DLD LAB 

 
Tuesday 

PRP SS AC DLD 
LIBRARY/ 
SPORTS 

 
Wednesday 

DLD NAS AC BS LAB 

 
Thursday 

SS DLD FL NAS TUTORIAL 

 
Friday 

NAS SS PRP AC LAB 

 
Saturday 

PRP NAS AC DLD FL 

*Dept. Meetings/Student Counseling/Sports/Library: 3:40 pm to 4:00 pm 

 

Subject Subject Code Name of the Faculty 
Analog Circuits R22A0401 Dr R Chinna Rao 

Network Analysis and Synthesis R22A0261 Sai Kiran 

Digital Logic Design R22A0402 Dr M Arunkumar 

Signals and Systems R22A0403 V Shivaraj Kumar 

Probability Theory and Stochastic Processes R22A0404 K Suresh 

Analog Circuits Lab 
R22A0481 

P Anitha / K Vijaya Bharathi/ K Suresh / 
S Revathi 

Digital Logic Design R22A0482 Dr M Arunkumar/ K Suresh/Neha Thakur 

Basic Simulation Lab R22A0483 V Shivaraj Kumar/RenjuPanicker/Nilofer 

Foreign Language-French R22A0005 K Chandrashekar 

Class Teacher  V Shivaraj Kumar(9963563995) 

Year Coordinator  Dr R Chinna Rao(8106663050) 
 

ROOM NO: 5102 

 

 

Dr M Arunkumar   Dr K Mallikarjuna Lingam  Dr S Srinivasa Rao 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE   HOD, ECE              PRINCIPAL        

   

 

 



 

MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 SEM-1 

 II ECE B          W.E.F. 21st Aug, 2023 

 
DAY 

1 
9:30AM-
10:40AM 

2 
10:40AM-
11:40AM 

 

3 
11:50PM-
12:50PM 

 
4 

1:40PM-
2:40PM 

5 
2:40PM-
3:40PM 

 
Monday 

NAS DLD 

BIO 
BREAK 

FL 

LUNCH 

SS TUTORIAL 

 
Tuesday 

DLD AC PRP BS LAB 

 
Wednesday 

 NAS AC SS PRP FL 

 
Thursday 

NAS PRP AC DLD LAB 

 
Friday 

PRP AC SS DLD 
LIBRARY/ 
SPORTS 

 
Saturday 

SS DLD NAS AC LAB 

*Dept. Meetings/Student Counseling/Sports/Library: 3:40 pm to 4:00 pm 

Subject Subject Code Name of the Faculty 
Analog Circuits R22A0401 Dr R Chinna Rao 

Network Analysis and Synthesis R22A0261 Sai Kiran 

Digital Logic Design R22A0402 Dr M Arunkumar 

Signals and Systems R22A0403 V Shivaraj Kumar 

Probability Theory and Stochastic Processes R22A0404 K Suresh 

Analog Circuits Lab 
R22A0481 

E Mahender Reddy / K Vijaya Bharathi/ S 
Revathi /S Deepika 

Digital Logic Design R22A0482 K Suresh /Dr M Arunkumar/ Neha Thakur 

Basic Simulation Lab 
R22A0483 

Renju Panicker /V Shivaraj Kumar /Hindol 
Bhattacharjee 

Foreign Language-French R22A0005 K Chandrashekar 

Class Teacher   K Suresh (9553803141) 

Year Coordinator  Dr R Chinna Rao (8106663050) 
 

ROOM NO: 5107 

 

 

Dr M Arunkumar   Dr K Mallikarjuna Lingam  Dr S Srinivasa Rao 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE   HOD, ECE              PRINCIPAL       


