

MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 SEM-1

II ECE A

W.E.F. 21stAug, 2023

	1	2		3		4	5
DAY	9:30AM-	10:40AM-		11:50PM-		1:40PM-	2:40PM-
DAT	10:40AM	11:40AM		12:50PM		2:40PM	3:40PM
Monday	SS	AC		PRP		DLD LAB	
Tuesday	PRP	SS		AC		DLD	LIBRARY/ SPORTS
Wednesday	DLD	NAS	BIO	AC	LUNCH	BS LAB	
Thursday	SS	DLD	BREAK	FL	LONCH	NAS	TUTORIAL
Friday	NAS	SS		PRP		AC LAB	
Saturday	PRP	NAS		AC		DLD	FL

^{*}Dept. Meetings/Student Counseling/Sports/Library: 3:40 pm to 4:00 pm

Subject	Subject Code	Name of the Faculty
Analog Circuits	R22A0401	Dr R Chinna Rao
Network Analysis and Synthesis	R22A0261	Sai Kiran
Digital Logic Design	R22A0402	Dr M Arunkumar
Signals and Systems	R22A0403	V Shivaraj Kumar
Probability Theory and Stochastic Processes	R22A0404	K Suresh
Analog Circuits Lab	R22A0481	P Anitha / K Vijaya Bharathi/ K Suresh /
	K22AU461	S Revathi
Digital Logic Design	R22A0482	Dr M Arunkumar/ K Suresh/Neha Thakur
Basic Simulation Lab	R22A0483	V Shivaraj Kumar/RenjuPanicker/Nilofer
Foreign Language-French	R22A0005	K Chandrashekar
Class Teacher		V Shivaraj Kumar(9963563995)
Year Coordinator		Dr R Chinna Rao(8106663050)

ROOM NO: 5102

Dr M Arunkumar TIME TABLE INCHARGE Dr K Mallikarjuna Lingam HOD, ECE

Dr S Srinivasa Rao PRINCIPAL



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 SEM-1

II ECE B

W.E.F. 21st Aug, 2023

	1	2		3		4	5
DAY	9:30AM-	10:40AM-		11:50PM-		1:40PM-	2:40PM-
DAT	10:40AM 11:40AM 12:50PM			2:40PM	3:40PM		
Monday	NAS	DLD		FL		SS	TUTORIAL
Tuesday	DLD	AC		PRP		BS LAB	
Wednesday	NAS	AC	BIO	SS	LUNCH	PRP	FL
Thursday	NAS	PRP	BREAK	AC	LONCIT	DLD	LAB
Friday	PRP	AC		SS		DLD	LIBRARY/ SPORTS
Saturday	SS	DLD		NAS		AC LAB	

^{*}Dept. Meetings/Student Counseling/Sports/Library: 3:40 pm to 4:00 pm

Subject	Subject Code	Name of the Faculty		
Analog Circuits	R22A0401	Dr R Chinna Rao		
Network Analysis and Synthesis	R22A0261	Sai Kiran		
Digital Logic Design	R22A0402	Dr M Arunkumar		
Signals and Systems	R22A0403	V Shivaraj Kumar		
Probability Theory and Stochastic Processes	R22A0404	K Suresh		
Analog Circuits Lab	R22A0481	E Mahender Reddy / K Vijaya Bharathi/ S		
	K22AU461	Revathi /S Deepika		
Digital Logic Design	R22A0482	K Suresh /Dr M Arunkumar/ Neha Thakur		
Basic Simulation Lab	R22A0483	Renju Panicker /V Shivaraj Kumar /Hindol		
	K22AU465	Bhattacharjee		
Foreign Language-French	R22A0005	K Chandrashekar		
Class Teacher		K Suresh (9553803141)		
Year Coordinator		Dr R Chinna Rao (8106663050)		

ROOM NO: 5107

Dr M Arunkumar TIME TABLE INCHARGE Dr K Mallikarjuna Lingam HOD, ECE Dr S Srinivasa Rao PRINCIPAL